
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 7 Year Old Young Horse - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 57.85765.800 0.000 0.000 61.694% 10.000
1( )1( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

17/03/2019 10:58:24 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: C Sievers & J Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Vay Snyman 69.05468.649 0.000 0.000 68.852% 10.000
2( )1( )30500363 1027038

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 70.40565.135 0.000 0.000 67.770% 20.000
1( )2( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 67.02762.838 0.000 0.000 64.933% 30.000
3( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 67.02760.946 0.000 0.000 63.987% 40.000
3( )5( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 63.91960.541 0.000 0.000 62.230% 50.000
5( )6( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio (AOR) 61.21661.216 0.000 0.000 61.216% 60.000
7( )4( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 61.35160.541 0.000 0.000 60.946% 70.000
6( )6( )30044060 3098938

% % % % %

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502243 3095871

% % % % %

17/03/2019 10:33:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 70.00065.714 0.000 0.000 67.857% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

71000221 7002825

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Vay Snyman 68.57166.571 0.000 0.000 67.571% 20.000
2( )1( )30500363 1027038

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 66.14362.857 0.000 0.000 64.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.42961.429 0.000 0.000 63.429% 40.000
4( )5( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 62.28662.857 0.000 0.000 62.572% 50.000
5( )3( )

1

30502243 3095871

% % % % %

4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio (AOR) 61.28657.714 0.000 0.000 59.500% 60.000
6( )6( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 55.85757.429 0.000 0.000 56.643% 70.000
7( )7( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

17/03/2019 12:22:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Vay Snyman 68.355 35 67.433 35 68.852 35 67.571 34 139 1
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien 66.777 33 67.027 34 67.770 34 67.857 35 136 2

2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 62.698 28 62.433 30 63.987 32 64.500 33 123 3
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 60.987 24 62.635 31 64.933 33 63.429 32 120 4
4275 Danson Destiny Jacqueline Librio 64.606 29 60.811 26 61.216 30 59.500 30 115 5
2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat 59.935 23 57.027 25 62.230 31 56.643 29 108 6
1734 La Vie Jane Crantock 62.237 26 64.663 33 0.000 62.572 31 90
1714 Yarramee B Bear Hannah Shippen 65.066 30 62.771 32 62
379 Roseglen Toytown Allison Oneill 65.461 31 61.824 28 59

1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore 65.790 32 61.757 27 59
4272 Harmony 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 62.500 27 62.298 29 56
870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 62.040 25 55.608 23 48

1670 Alegria Piccolo Cara Burns 58.092 22 56.689 24 46
1031 Koko Popping Candy Amanda Ross 67.106 34 34
1293 Romonov Sara Williams (AOR) 60.946 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 68.6250.000 0.000 0.000 69.125% 169.625
2( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 68.938% 271.000
1( )3( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 68.2500.000 0.000 0.000 68.875% 369.500
3( )2( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 66.1250.000 0.000 0.000 67.813% 469.500
3( )4( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jasmine Abernethy 64.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.625% 562.750
9( )5( )

1

60008663 3200321

% % % % %

1436 PENDRAGON PHOENIX Annie Kesterton 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.375% 664.750
5( )8( )60010302 3201586

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 62.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.188% 764.250
6( )7( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.688% 861.875
11( )6( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

1164 EQUINEAFFAIR CASSANOVA Benjamin Tyson 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 963.500
7( )11( )30501942 3200240

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI Bianca Schewtchenko (AOR) 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 963.250
8( )10( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.938% 1160.875
12( )9( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

17/03/2019 2:44:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

608 STATFORD RUPERT Campbell Baxter 59.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.688% 1262.125
10( )12( )

1

60006887 3099143

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell (AOR) 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 1358.000
14( )14( )22001551 3106799

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 57.8750.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 1358.125
13( )15( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

3185 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE Taliesha Snell 58.3750.000 0.000 0.000 56.375% 1554.375
15( )13( )30047310 3201726

% % % % %

1229 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30042931 3044386

% % % % %

17/03/2019 2:44:05 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 69.1460.000 0.000 0.000 67.805% 166.463
1( )1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 67.5610.000 0.000 0.000 66.098% 264.634
3( )2( )

2

60004934 3100254

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 66.9510.000 0.000 0.000 65.488% 364.024
5( )4( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 64.7560.000 0.000 0.000 65.488% 366.220
2( )5( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 67.4390.000 0.000 0.000 65.244% 563.049
6( )3( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

1164 EQUINEAFFAIR CASSANOVA Benjamin Tyson 63.1710.000 0.000 0.000 63.781% 664.390
4( )6( )30501942 3200240

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 61.3410.000 0.000 0.000 62.073% 762.805
7( )8( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI Bianca Schewtchenko (AOR) 61.7070.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 858.293
11( )7( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

1229 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 59.7560.000 0.000 0.000 59.756% 959.756
9( )10( )30042931 3044386

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 58.9020.000 0.000 0.000 59.451% 1060.000
8( )13( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jasmine Abernethy 60.3660.000 0.000 0.000 59.269% 1158.171
12( )9( )60008663 3200321

% % % % %

17/03/2019 3:36:01 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1436 PENDRAGON PHOENIX Annie Kesterton 59.5120.000 0.000 0.000 58.964% 1258.415
10( )11( )60010302 3201586

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell (AOR) 59.1460.000 0.000 0.000 57.866% 1356.585
14( )12( )

1

22001551 3106799

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 58.1710.000 0.000 0.000 57.622% 1457.073
13( )14( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

608 STATFORD RUPERT Campbell Baxter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60006887 3099143

% % % % %

17/03/2019 3:36:02 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1040 Mellizo Park Furst dance Nicole Mcown 66.806 33 66.688 34 68.875 33 65.488 33 133 1
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 64.722 30 63.250 30 67.813 32 65.488 33 125 2
1013 Silverdene Perfecta Nicole Mcown 67.986 34 64.250 31 62.688 28 65.244 31 124 3
1941 Glyndebourne Mancini Bianca Schewtchenko (AOR) 63.125 27 64.375 32 62.000 27 60.000 28 114 4
1088 Saki Kerry Sisely 64.028 28 0.000 63.188 29 62.073 29 86
3185 Aea Hilkens Crown prince Taliesha Snell 60.486 25 63.063 29 56.375 21 75

268 Degage Bianca Joyce 69.792 35 68.063 35 70
1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer 68.938 34 67.805 35 69

868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes 69.125 35 66.098 34 69
1038 Woodleigh Rossini Ii Kathryn O'halloran (AOR) 64.653 29 64.813 33 62

86 Graceland Karen Thornton (AOR) 65.139 31 62.875 28 59
1723 Master Basil Shauleen Rooney (AOR) 65.278 32 61.250 27 59
1164 Equineaffair Cassanova Benjamin Tyson 62.000 27 63.781 30 57
1092 Royal Diamond Jubilee Jasmine Abernethy 63.625 31 59.269 25 56
1436 Pendragon Phoenix Annie Kesterton 63.375 30 58.964 24 54
2377 Bloomfield Sorrento Philippa Molnar (AOR) 60.938 25 59.451 26 51

995 Revelwood Ronaldo Julie Campbell (AOR) 58.000 23 57.866 23 46
3238 Diors Hit Heidi Vowles 58.000 23 57.622 22 45
1229 Phoenix Grand Jill Grayden (AOR) 0.000 59.756 27 27
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 62.639 26 26

608 Statford Rupert Campbell Baxter 60.688 24 0.000 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 70.5430.000 69.022 0.000 70.688% 172.500
1( )1( )1( )30502210 3015807

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.1300.000 63.478 0.000 63.804% 263.804
2( )2( )3( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 64.1300.000 64.457 0.000 63.261% 361.196
4( )2( )2( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke 63.5870.000 60.652 0.000 62.210% 462.391
3( )4( )4( )20092209 5007315

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 59.0220.000 58.696 0.000 57.790% 555.652
5( )5( )5( )20089089 3005844

% % % % %

17/03/2019 4:12:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jan SmithJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1835 HAYA Marvin Smink 63.9710.000 0.000 0.000 64.780% 165.588
1( )1( )60017781 3201296

% % % % %

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.015% 263.529
2( )2( )60007802 3105831

% % % % %

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke 61.9120.000 0.000 0.000 61.103% 360.294
3( )3( )20092209 5007315

% % % % %

17/03/2019 12:39:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Claire BallantyneJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2200 Utopian Cardinal Mary Nitschke 58.598 32 62.353 33 62.210 32 61.103 33 130 1
1835 Haya Marvin Smink 67.280 35 64.780 35 70
789 Wildlife 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 62.500 34 63.015 34 68

1050 Bonifaas Rdh Christina Mcelwain 64.946 35 63.261 33 68
737 Rendezvous Cheryl Fort 60.652 33 57.790 31 64

2918 Donna Elena Maree Tomkinson 70.688 35 35
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 63.804 34 34
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 61.468 34 34
1140 Cil Dara Cosmic Jodie Barnes 60.000 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Big Tour Championship
FEI Grand Prix

FEI Intermediate 

II
FEI Grand Prix

FEI Intermediate 

II

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2452 BALZAC Sue West 62.1250.000 0.000 0.000 61.688% 161.250
2( )1( )

1

60011340 3046761

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Clare Porz 58.6250.000 0.000 0.000 60.188% 261.750
1( )2( )30046999 3098691

% % % % %

17/03/2019 3:20:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Claire BallantyneJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2452 Balzac Sue West 65.074 35 61.688 35 70 1
858 Feru Isabelle Luxmoore 58.971 34 34

2992 Black Sterling Heike Clare Porz 60.188 34 34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Tour Championship FEI Intermediate 

A

FEI Intermediate 

B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 71.1760.000 0.000 0.000 70.221% 169.265
1( )1( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

2339 RAJAH'S RAVE Abbie O'brien 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 67.795% 268.971
2( )2( )70007467 7002825

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 65.294% 368.235
3( )3( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

36 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.397% 460.794
4( )4( )

1

30043600 3075079

% % % % %

17/03/2019 4:18:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Chris SieversJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 65.00066.912 0.000 0.000 65.956% 10.000
1( )1( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-o'brien 63.38265.147 0.000 0.000 64.265% 20.000
2( )2( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

92 DONATELLA Heidi Vowles 62.50064.265 0.000 0.000 63.383% 30.000
3( )3( )30041223 3096093

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 62.20663.529 0.000 0.000 62.868% 40.000
4( )4( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 59.55961.471 0.000 0.000 60.515% 50.000
6( )5( )30044060 3098938

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 60.29460.000 0.000 0.000 60.147% 60.000
5( )6( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

36 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 58.38259.412 0.000 0.000 58.897% 70.000
7( )7( )30043600 3075079

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 52.50055.735 0.000 0.000 54.118% 80.000
8( )8( )30045025 3062457

% % % % %

17/03/2019 2:09:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Claire BallantyneJudge E: Susie Hoevenaars Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe 66.177 34 66.912 35 65.956 35 70.221 35 139 1
1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock 63.162 32 62.044 34 62.868 32 65.294 33 131 2

36 Avoca Solomon Leanne Williams 60.809 28 61.030 33 58.897 29 59.397 32 122 3
2339 Rajah's Rave Abbie O'brien 67.059 35 67.795 34 69
3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-o'brien 58.677 27 64.265 34 61

92 Donatella Heidi Vowles 63.383 33 33
3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 64.633 33 33
1293 Romonov Sara Williams (AOR) 60.515 31 31
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 62.574 31 31
1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff 62.353 30 30
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 60.147 30 30
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Campbell Baxter 62.059 29 29

1670 Alegria Piccolo Cara Burns 54.118 28 28
2820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia 56.235 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 67.5680.000 0.000 0.000 67.771% 167.973
2( )2( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Jasmine Abernethy 66.8920.000 0.000 0.000 67.771% 168.649
1( )5( )20093093 3200321

% % % % %

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 66.284% 366.081
3( )6( )60007768 3088847

% % % % %

2151 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 67.5680.000 0.000 0.000 65.811% 464.054
9( )2( )30502159 3201999

% % % % %

752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 68.3780.000 0.000 0.000 65.743% 563.108
13( )1( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 67.0270.000 0.000 0.000 65.743% 564.459
7( )4( )

1

30500387 3098980

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 64.7300.000 0.000 0.000 64.933% 765.135
5( )7( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 64.4590.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 864.054
9( )8( )

1

60009382 4007638

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 63.1080.000 0.000 0.000 63.987% 964.865
6( )10( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 62.0270.000 0.000 0.000 63.716% 1065.405
4( )14( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 63.3780.000 0.000 0.000 63.446% 1163.514
12( )9( )30044676 3106956

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2541 DELANDRO David Nathan Boyle 62.1620.000 0.000 0.000 63.041% 1263.919
11( )13( )50019260 3202135

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 63.1080.000 0.000 0.000 62.973% 1362.838
15( )10( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 62.4320.000 0.000 0.000 62.703% 1462.973
14( )12( )30044706 3096933

% % % % %

2109 CHANEL 11 Kate Joel (AOR) 59.4590.000 0.000 0.000 61.824% 1564.189
8( )16( )

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 60.5410.000 0.000 0.000 60.203% 1659.865
17( )15( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 58.2430.000 0.000 0.000 59.865% 1761.486
16( )17( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

3880 AURUM FLOOD TIED Robyn Brown 56.6220.000 0.000 0.000 55.879% 1855.135
18( )18( )

1

30500858 3020657

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 67.1790.000 0.000 0.000 67.051% 166.923
1( )1( )60007768 3088847

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Jasmine Abernethy 64.8720.000 0.000 0.000 65.129% 265.385
2( )2( )20093093 3200321

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 62.8210.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 361.795
4( )4( )

1

30502255 3106764

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 62.116% 462.564
3( )8( )30044676 3106956

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 62.4360.000 0.000 0.000 62.052% 561.667
5( )6( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 61.795% 660.256
7( )3( )

1

30500387 3098980

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 61.539% 760.769
6( )7( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

2541 DELANDRO David Nathan Boyle 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 859.615
8( )5( )50019260 3202135

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 60.8970.000 0.000 0.000 60.064% 959.231
9( )10( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

2109 CHANEL 11 Kate Joel (AOR) 60.8970.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1059.103
10( )10( )

% % % % %

752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 61.0260.000 0.000 0.000 59.872% 1158.718
11( )9( )

1

20092780 3200800

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2151 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 60.5130.000 0.000 0.000 59.488% 1258.462
12( )13( )

1

30502159 3201999

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 60.8970.000 0.000 0.000 58.782% 1356.667
13( )10( )

1

30044706 3096933

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 55.6410.000 0.000 0.000 55.641% 1455.641
14( )14( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

3880 AURUM FLOOD TIED Robyn Brown 54.1030.000 0.000 0.000 52.821% 1551.538
15( )15( )30500858 3020657

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 51.6670.000 0.000 0.000 50.898% 1650.128
16( )16( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy 65.348 33 66.014 33 67.771 35 65.129 34 135 1
500 Freedom R Jane Gordon (AOR) 65.000 32 64.122 29 66.284 33 67.051 35 129 2
752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff 62.223 29 63.041 27 65.743 31 59.872 25 112 3

2541 Delandro David Nathan Boyle 64.723 31 62.027 24 63.041 24 61.154 28 107 4
2151 Twigley Jack Palfreyman 60.695 24 61.892 23 65.811 32 59.488 24 103 5
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 59.097 20 57.973 19 65.743 31 61.795 30 100 6

2109 Chanel 11 Kate Joel (AOR) 59.167 22 64.527 31 61.824 21 60.000 26 100 6
3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini 59.931 23 59.189 20 62.973 23 61.539 29 95 8
1944 Byalee Bravo Melissa Ellis 53.889 17 56.014 15 60.203 20 50.898 20 72 9
1061 Florinzz Jazi French 62.848 30 63.446 25 62.116 32 87
585 Heathmont De Nina Antony Bartlett 68.958 35 65.271 32 67

1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter 64.933 29 62.308 33 62
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 63.716 26 62.052 31 57
870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 63.987 27 60.064 27 54
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause 62.083 28 62.298 26 54

3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills (AOR) 61.736 26 64.054 28 54
234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain 61.875 27 62.230 25 52

1136 Sunkist Claire Hawkey 62.703 22 58.782 23 45
837 Arnage Reflection Robyn Scordilis 59.167 22 61.892 23 45

7888 Sante Fe Md Briony Randle 60.903 25 57.568 17 42
515 Raspond Anna Gurnett 59.865 19 55.641 22 41

3880 Aurum Flood Tied Robyn Brown 55.879 18 52.821 21 39
4031 Alby's Dixie Runner Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 53.125 16 59.933 21 37
600 West Side Rhythm Aimee Taylor 55.556 18 57.838 18 36

1384 Jaybee Astonish Angela Tivendale 57.778 19 56.689 16 35
1784 Weltstrom Zoe Farrant 67.771 35 35
2685 Dicavalli Diesel Amanda Ross 69.798 35 35
1005 Dondiablo Amanda Ross 66.284 34 34
1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara Mcdonald 65.625 34 34

Medium Championship
Medium 4A Medium 4B Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn (AOR) 64.460 30 30
1218 Adlanta Santo Sara Mcdonald 0.000 64.257 28 28
1032 Wallstrasse Larissa Tweedie (H/C) *58.681 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 72.94175.441 0.000 0.000 74.191% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 71.02972.353 0.000 0.000 71.691% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30501426 3004449

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Christine Sievers 67.79471.912 0.000 0.000 69.853% 30.000
4( )3( )60012528 3063534

% % % % %

4002 PUZZLE AND WONDER Fiona Schilg 68.82469.118 0.000 0.000 68.971% 40.000
3( )4( )30501577 3103919

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 67.50066.471 0.000 0.000 66.986% 50.000
6( )5( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

2627 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 67.64764.559 0.000 0.000 66.103% 60.000
5( )8( )30502140 1020258

% % % % %

2211 IM BOBBY TOO Robyn Brown 65.14764.706 0.000 0.000 64.927% 70.000
9( )7( )

1

60009701 3020657

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 63.82465.882 0.000 0.000 64.853% 80.000
11( )6( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

2842 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 67.20662.206 0.000 0.000 64.706% 90.000
7( )14( )30046776 1015242

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Olivia Joel (AOR) 65.58863.235 0.000 0.000 64.412% 100.000
8( )12( )22001376 3102450

% % % % %

3875 SANCINATTI Lynette Ward 64.55962.500 0.000 0.000 63.530% 110.000
10( )13( )30501383 3066347

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 61.91264.265 0.000 0.000 63.089% 120.000
13( )9( )30501419 1015241

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 62.20663.824 0.000 0.000 63.015% 130.000
12( )11( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

1376 COPABELLA VERTIGO Georgia May 60.88263.971 0.000 0.000 62.427% 140.000
14( )10( )

1

20092268 6200624

% % % % %

439 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 60.58861.765 0.000 0.000 61.177% 150.000
15( )15( )

1

60005143 3104520

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Christine Sievers 70.8570.000 0.000 0.000 71.000% 171.143
1( )1( )60012528 3063534

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.643% 270.286
3( )2( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 69.072% 369.714
4( )3( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 68.072% 470.857
2( )5( )

1

30501426 3004449

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.643% 567.286
7( )7( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

2627 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.358% 667.286
7( )9( )30502140 1020258

% % % % %

2842 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 769.143
6( )14( )30046776 1015242

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 863.571
10( )4( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

2211 IM BOBBY TOO Robyn Brown 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 965.857
9( )10( )60009701 3020657

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 1069.429
5( )15( )30501419 1015241

% % % % %

3875 SANCINATTI Lynette Ward 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.071% 1163.571
10( )11( )30501383 3066347

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Olivia Joel (AOR) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.714% 1261.714
12( )8( )22001376 3102450

% % % % %

1376 COPABELLA VERTIGO Georgia May 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 1359.286
16( )6( )20092268 6200624

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 1460.429
14( )12( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

4002 PUZZLE AND WONDER Fiona Schilg 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 60.929% 1560.286
15( )12( )

1

30501577 3103919

% % % % %

439 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1660.714
13( )16( )60005143 3104520

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3898 Ruby Wax Sharyn Mccombe 68.304 33 69.780 35 71.691 34 68.072 32 134 1
1646 Merool Georgie Girl Christine Sievers 67.322 30 68.088 32 69.853 33 71.000 35 130 2
2300 Fandango Sally Stagg (AOR) 75.000 35 60.368 21 74.191 35 69.643 34 125 3
578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro (AOR) 67.768 32 67.132 31 63.015 23 69.072 33 119 4

2627 Pageboy R Michael Robles 65.089 27 65.588 29 66.103 30 65.358 30 116 5
1222 Mr Fahrenheit Olivia Joel (AOR) 65.804 29 64.633 28 64.412 26 62.714 24 107 6
1376 Copabella Vertigo Georgia May 62.947 25 63.677 24 62.427 22 62.143 23 94 7
3875 Sancinatti Lynette Ward 59.464 20 60.589 22 63.530 2 63.071 25 69 8
2991 Murraydale Park Lewyn Karen Polley 60.179 22 59.412 19 64.643 28 69
1386 Mayfield Starlight Marvin Smink 69.554 34 69.191 33 67
2931 Twin Rivers Sonata Hanna Millott 66.986 31 65.643 31 62
963 Sassica Maria Gleeson (AOR) 62.679 24 69.339 34 58

1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg 65.447 28 65.956 30 58
2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence 64.706 27 65.286 29 56
2211 Im Bobby Too Robyn Brown 64.927 29 64.500 27 56
2394 Topdeck II Chelsea Farrugia 67.500 31 62.794 23 54
4002 Puzzle And Wonder Fiona Schilg 68.971 32 60.929 21 53
1853 De Naerys Georgie Birrell 62.679 24 64.338 27 51
3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence 63.089 24 64.429 26 50
4176 Beauparc Brocade Jenny Crapper 64.853 28 61.000 22 50
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 62.143 23 64.191 26 49
1116 Aea Tango Lauren Irving (AOR) 63.304 26 59.633 20 46
1937 Take Flight Maverick Tiffany Mahoney 59.821 21 64.118 25 46
439 Highview Bellisima Sophie Pomie 61.177 21 60.000 20 41

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 59.11861.618 0.000 0.000 60.368% 10.000
1( )1( )1017417

% % % % %

8004 FLORES Paul Chow 59.11861.029 0.000 0.000 60.074% 20.000
1( )2( )3200448 3200448

% % % % %

2358 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 56.32458.382 0.000 0.000 57.353% 30.000
3( )3( )1023715

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8004 FLORES Paul Chow 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 160.000
1( )1( )3200448 3200448

% % % % %

2358 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 54.8570.000 0.000 0.000 54.357% 253.857
2( )2( )

1

1023715

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8002 WILDE Lucy Coventry 65.17958.393 0.000 0.000 61.786% 10.000
3( )1( )1015101

% % % % %

8003 TERAROSSA CADILLAC Sharon Sleep 66.78656.250 0.000 0.000 61.518% 20.000
1( )4( )1027450

% % % % %

8000 CO PILOT Olivia Baker 65.53657.143 0.000 0.000 61.340% 30.000
2( )3( )1023870

% % % % %

8001 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae - PARTICIPATION 61.07157.321 0.000 0.000 59.196% 40.000
4( )2( )1010657

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8001 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae - PARTICIPATION 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 60.983% 158.929
1( )1( )1010657

% % % % %

8002 WILDE Lucy Coventry 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 58.840% 256.250
3( )2( )1015101

% % % % %

8000 CO PILOT Olivia Baker 59.1070.000 0.000 0.000 58.661% 358.214
2( )3( )1023870

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade IV - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 62.4390.000 0.000 0.000 62.439% 10.000
1( )30047022 4012374

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade IV - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )30047022 4012374

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

816 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 75.17967.321 0.000 0.000 71.250% 10.000
1( )2( )30045874 3200800

% % % % %

1570 OUR WILLOW Linda Balfour 72.14366.429 0.000 0.000 69.286% 20.000
2( )3( )60010769 1023026

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 71.07165.536 0.000 0.000 68.304% 30.000
3( )5( )60014694 3105488

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 66.60768.929 0.000 0.000 67.768% 40.000
6( )1( )

1

60011835 3098691

% % % % %

2086 FAIRWAY FIELDS RUPERT Lisa Davey 67.14366.250 0.000 0.000 66.697% 50.000
5( )4( )60013416 3098770

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 67.32161.071 0.000 0.000 64.196% 60.000
4( )7( )0 1015960

% % % % %

1698 EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN Amber Cargill 66.25060.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 70.000
7( )9( )

1% % % % %

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison Cooke 61.42960.357 0.000 0.000 60.893% 80.000
9( )8( )

% % % % %

3024 LANGTREE SYMPHONY Emerald Borgelt 59.64361.964 0.000 0.000 60.804% 90.000
12( )6( )

% % % % %

4159 WIZARD OF WOZ Sarah Furman 63.39358.036 0.000 0.000 60.715% 100.000
8( )13( )60012290 1024108

% % % % %

3832 PAIGE PJ SALOME Zsombor Kovacs 60.71458.929 0.000 0.000 59.822% 110.000
10( )12( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 58.57159.464 0.000 0.000 59.018% 120.000
13( )10( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 60.71456.250 0.000 0.000 58.482% 130.000
10( )14( )

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 54.10759.464 0.000 0.000 56.786% 140.000
15( )10( )60012835 1017606

% % % % %

1554 DON INVIERNO Sari Goosey (AOR) 56.60755.536 0.000 0.000 56.072% 150.000
14( )15( )60004246 3106454

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

816 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 71.9640.000 0.000 0.000 68.214% 164.464
8( )1( )30045874 3200800

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 271.071
1( )7( )60014694 3105488

% % % % %

2086 FAIRWAY FIELDS RUPERT Lisa Davey 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 269.821
2( )4( )

1

60013416 3098770

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.947% 468.036
4( )2( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

1570 OUR WILLOW Linda Balfour 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 568.750
3( )7( )

1

60010769 1023026

% % % % %

2143 TUBBARUBBA NEPTUNE Johanna Gross (AOR) 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.983% 665.536
6( )3( )60017014 1027486

% % % % %

1698 EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN Amber Cargill 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 764.821
7( )4( )

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 866.429
5( )9( )60012835 1017606

% % % % %

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 65.8930.000 0.000 0.000 63.661% 961.429
12( )6( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison Cooke 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 1063.393
9( )10( )

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 60.8930.000 0.000 0.000 61.965% 1163.036
10( )11( )0 1015960

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 March 2019

Boneo Park Equissage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3832 PAIGE PJ SALOME Zsombor Kovacs 58.2140.000 0.000 0.000 59.911% 1261.607
11( )12( )

% % % % %

4159 WIZARD OF WOZ Sarah Furman 57.3210.000 0.000 0.000 59.375% 1361.429
12( )13( )60012290 1024108

% % % % %

3024 LANGTREE SYMPHONY Emerald Borgelt 56.0710.000 0.000 0.000 58.304% 1460.536
14( )14( )

% % % % %

1554 DON INVIERNO Sari Goosey (AOR) 55.8930.000 0.000 0.000 57.143% 1558.393
15( )15( )60004246 3106454

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 55.3570.000 0.000 0.000 55.179% 1655.000
16( )16( )

1% % % % %

17/03/2019 11:48:23 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sidney HoffmanJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

816 Rhyl Top Hat Ava Braniff 67.900 30 70.893 32 71.250 35 68.214 35 132 1
2086 Fairway Fields Rupert Lisa Davey 63.800 26 65.625 27 66.697 31 68.036 34 118 2
3923 Gladiators Ghost Maddison Cooke 62.800 24 62.500 24 60.893 28 63.125 26 102 3
257 Everton Zupazonik Zoe Natasha Zajonc 58.700 22 62.322 23 56.786 22 65.179 28 95 4

2143 Tubbarubba Neptune Johanna Gross (AOR) 64.300 27 65.625 27 65.983 30 84
1818 Danyiera Park Sapphire Georgia Kemp (AOR) 68.304 33 68.036 34 67
2221 Liberty L'espoir Rhianon Pettigrove 71.900 34 71.964 33 67
4169 Wilky Fuerst Glance Rhianon Pettigrove 71.600 33 73.572 34 67
2514 Foxleigh Scimitar Melissa Wheeler (AOR) 72.300 35 69.375 31 66
2854 Regal Quaterhero Benjamin Thompson 69.200 31 76.161 35 66
1570 Our Willow Linda Balfour 69.286 34 66.875 31 65
1882 Von Cheri Clare Porz 67.768 32 67.947 32 64

91 Merricks Stedinger Crusader Samantha Buchanan 71.000 32 68.304 30 62
1698 EquineAffair Harlequin Amber Cargill 63.125 29 65.536 29 58
2613 Hv Duchess Samantha Bray 65.600 29 68.036 29 58
2367 Fianna Mae Bonnie Mciver 64.900 28 65.714 28 56
3815 Ebl Romeo Merrin Howell 64.196 30 61.965 25 55
1675 Pull The Trigger Alyce Darling 59.018 24 63.661 27 51
3832 Paige Pj Salome Zsombor Kovacs 59.822 25 59.911 24 49
4159 Wizard Of Woz Sarah Furman 60.715 26 59.375 23 49
3024 Langtree Symphony Emerald Borgelt 60.804 27 58.304 22 49
2415 Verano Deoro Chelsea Farrugia 61.400 23 65.090 25 48
965 Gleneagles Luca Kate Van Elmpt 63.000 25 62.054 22 47

9 Larnie Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 58.482 23 55.179 20 43
1554 Don Invierno Sari Goosey (AOR) 56.072 21 57.143 21 42
2130 TP Tanqueray Elin Jarnestrom 55.536 21 21

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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